29.60mm
[1.165in]

Clamp ID Range
70 - 90mm
[2.756in - 3.543in]
[2.3/4" - 3.9/16"]

0.70mm
[0.028in]

9.00mm
[0.354in]
[3/8"]

SKU/
PART NUMBER:

ASFA-L-70-W3-BK

DESCRIPTION:

Mikalor ASFA-L W3 Worm
Drive Clamp Black

HRY

MATERIAL:

Band & Housing: Stainless Steel AISI 430
Screw: Stainless Steel DIN AISI 304 CU

https://hclfasteners.com
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